JAY® Fusion™ Core Adjustable Cushion
E2622 / E2623

January 2024

Mark For: Submitting for: O Quote O Order
Date: PO#:
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The HCPCS CODES herein are based on PDAC verification or interpretation of Medicare definitions and guidelines. Non-Medicare payers may accept alternative HCPCS
CODES, including misc. codes to ensure access for their enrollees. The use of HCPCS CODES does not ensure coverage or payment.

JAY FUSION CORE CUSHION

JAY® Fusion Core Cushion w/ JAY FlowFluid Insert JAY® Fusion Core Size Matrix
v Option # HCPCS Definition WIDTH
O JFUSIONXXYYC E2622 JAY Fusion Core Cushion 14-21 wide 1411511617 18| 19| 20| 21| 22 | 23| 24
Note: XX = Width and YY = Depth (Select appropriate assembly # on page 2) 14 JYW|IYW|IYW me
Includes: Reverse Dartex fabric outer cover, foam base, and a JAY Flow fluid insert with 15 JYW[IJYW[JYW|IYW
a 300 Ib weight capacity. 16 JYW[IYW[JYW[JYW
T 17 JYW[IJYW
m] JFUSIONXXYYC E2623 JAY Fusion Core Cushion 22-24 wide In—_ 18 JYW|JYW
Note: XX = Width and YY = Depth (Select appropriate assembly # on page 2) w | 19 |JYW
Includes: Reverse Dartex fabric outer cover, foam base, and a JAY Flow fluid insert with o 20 |Jyw
a 500 Ib weight capacity. 21 [iyw
22 N JYW|
23 A Y YW
24 A A Y IYW|
= Standard Offering
JYW | = Offered Via Jay Your Way

= Not available

JAY Fusion Core Measuring Guide
Measurements made from completed cushion with covers.

4 Width
X = Width
Note: Measurement made
from outside edge to outside
edge of cushion.
Ex: JFUSION1618C
X =16"

X"

v

v Depth
Y = Depth
Note: Measurement made
J from front edge of rear
r ~ cutout and front lower edge
of cushion.
Ex: JFUSION1618C
Y =18"

Bottom View
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Option #
JFUSION1414C
JFUSION1415C
JFUSION1416C
JFUSION1417C
JFUSION1418C
JFUSION1514C
JFUSION1515C
JFUSION1516C
JFUSION1517C
JFUSION1518C
JFUSION1519C
JFUSION1520C
JFUSION1521C
JFUSION1614C
JFUSION1615C
JFUSION1616C
JFUSION1617C
JFUSION1618C
JFUSION1619C
JFUSION1620C
JFUSION1621C
JFUSION1622C
JFUSION1714C
JFUSION1715C
JFUSION1716C
JFUSION1717C
JFUSION1718C
JFUSION1719C
JFUSION1720C
JFUSION1721C
JFUSION1722C
JFUSION1723C
JFUSION1814C
JFUSION1815C
JFUSION1816C
JFUSION1817C
JFUSION1818C
JFUSION1819C
JFUSION1820C
JFUSION1821C
JFUSION1822C
JFUSION1823C
JFUSION1824C
JFUSION1915C
JFUSION1916C
JFUSION1917C

OF

O 5% O 10%
UF
O -5%
OOFR

O 5% O 10%
OOFL

O 5% O 10%
OUFR
O -5%
OUFL
O -5%

JAY® Fusion Core Cushion w/ Fluid Insert

Definition
JAY Fusion Core 14" X 14" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 14" X 15" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 14" X 16" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 14" X 17" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 14" X 18" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 15" X 14" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 15" X 15" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 15" X 16" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 15" X 17" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 15" X 18" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 15" X 19" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 15" X 20" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 15" X 21" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 16" X 14" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 16" X 15" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 16" X 16" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 16" X 17" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 16" X 18" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 16" X 19" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 16" X 20" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 16" X 21" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 16" X 22" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 17" X 14" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 17" X 15" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 17" X 16" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 17" X 17" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 17" X 18" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 17" X 19" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 17" X 20" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 17" X 21" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 17" X 22" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 17" X 23" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 18" X 14" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 18" X 15" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 18" X 16" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 18" X 17" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 18" X 18" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 18" X 19" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 18" X 20" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 18" X 21" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 18" X 22" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 18" X 23" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 18" X 24" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 19" X 15" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 19" X 16" w/ Fluid
JAY Fusion Core 19" X 17" w/ Fluid

HCPCS
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622

Option #
JFUSION1918C
JFUSION1919C
JFUSION1920C
JFUSION1921C
JFUSION1922C
JFUSION1923C
JFUSION1924C
JFUSION2015C
JFUSION2016C
JFUSION2017C
JFUSION2018C
JFUSION2019C
JFUSION2020C
JFUSION2021C
JFUSION2022C
JFUSION2023C
JFUSION2024C
JFUSION2117C
JFUSION2118C
JFUSION2119C
JFUSION2120C
JFUSION2121C
JFUSION2122C
JFUSION2123C
JFUSION2124C
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JFUSION2217C
JFUSION2218C
JFUSION2219C
JFUSION2220C
JFUSION2221C
JFUSION2222C
JFUSION2223C
JFUSION2224C
JFUSION2319C
JFUSION2320C
JFUSION2321C
JFUSION2322C
JFUSION2323C
JFUSION2324C
JFUSION2419C
JFUSION2420C
JFUSION2421C
JFUSION2422C
JFUSION2423C
JFUSION2424C
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JAY Your Way - Modifications

Fluid Volume Change
Fluid Volume Overfill

O 15% O 20% O 25% 0O 30% O 35%
Fluid Volume Underfill
[m] -10% [m] -15% [m]
Obliquity Fluid Volume Change
Obliquity Overfill - Right Side
O 15% 0O 20% 0O 25% 0O 30% 0O 35%
Obliquity Overfill - Left Side
O 15% 0O 20% 0O 25% 0O 30% 0O 35%
Obliquity Underfill - Right Side
m] -10% m] -15% m]
Obliquity Underfill - Left Side
m] -10% m] -15% m]

NC

O 40%

NC
-20%

NC
O 40%
NC
O 40%
NC

-20%
NC

-20%

m} IL

[m] +1"
m} RL

[m] -1"
m} \%

[m] +1"
m} RW

[m] -1"
[m] RP

Notes: Removes 5/8" of the top layer soft foam from the cushion for a reduced profile.

Definition
JAY Fusion Core 19" X 18"
JAY Fusion Core 19" X 19"
JAY Fusion Core 19" X 20"
JAY Fusion Core 19" X 21"
JAY Fusion Core 19" X 22"
JAY Fusion Core 19" X 23"
JAY Fusion Core 19" X 24"
JAY Fusion Core 20" X 15"
JAY Fusion Core 20" X 16"
JAY Fusion Core 20" X 17"
JAY Fusion Core 20" X 18"
JAY Fusion Core 20" X 19"
JAY Fusion Core 20" X 20"
JAY Fusion Core 20" X 21"
JAY Fusion Core 20" X 22"
JAY Fusion Core 20" X 23"
JAY Fusion Core 20" X 24"
JAY Fusion Core 21" X 17"
JAY Fusion Core 21" X 18"
JAY Fusion Core 21" X 19"
JAY Fusion Core 21" X 20"
JAY Fusion Core 21" X 21"
JAY Fusion Core 21" X 22"
E2622 | JAY Fusion Core 21" X 23"
E2622 | JAY Fusion Core 21" X 24"

22" & Greater in Width

E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 22" X 17"
E2623 JAY Fusion Core 22" X 18"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 22" X 19"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 22" X 20"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 22" X 21"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 22" X 22"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 22" X 23"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 22" X 24"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 23" X 19"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 23" X 20"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 23" X 21"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 23" X 22"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 23" X 23"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 23" X 24"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 24" X 19"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 24" X 20"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 24" X 21"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 24" X 22"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 24" X 23"
E2623 | JAY Fusion Core 24" X 24"

HCPCS
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622
E2622

Length Change
Increase Length

w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid

w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid
w/ Fluid

[m] +2" [m] +3"

Reduce Length
[m] -2"
Increase Width

[m] +2" [m] +3"

Reduce Width

[m] -2"
Reduced Profile
Reduced Profile Option

NC
+4"
NC

NC

+4"
NC

NC

Don't see the option you want? NO PROBLEM! Write your request below and
we can evaluate it and provide a quote.

Notes:
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